Westwood Wrestling Schedule 2010-2011

DATE OPPONENT
30-Nov Sgt. Bluff-Luton & Denison
2-Dec Underwood, SWI, & Riverside
4-Dec Sqgt. Bluff-Luton Tournament
9-Dec woodbury Central & Kingsley-Pierson (OA-BC-IG)
11-Dec Akron-Westfield Tournament
16-Dec Woodbine & Lawton-Bronson (OA-BC-IG)
18-Dec South Sioux City Tournament
6-Jan MV/AO & West Monona (OA-BC-IG)
8-Jan Kingsley-Pierson Tournament
10-Jan Oakland-Craig JV Tournament
13-Jan BC-IG-OA & LO-MA
15-Jan Western Valley Conference Meet
18-Jan Hinton
22-Jan Oakland-Craig Tournament
27-Jan West Harrison & AGHSC (OA-BC-IG)
29-Jan Lawton-Bronson Dual Tournament
31-Jan MOC-Floyd JV Tournament

SITE
Denison
Underwood
Sgt. Bluff
Sloan
Akron
Woodbine
South Sioux City
Ida Grove
Kingsley
Oakland, Ne.
Logan
Holstein
Sloan
Oakland, Ne.
Ida Grove
Lawton
Orange City

TIME

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

6:00 PM
9:30 AM
4:45 PM



